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4400AB / 4402AB
 1/2” to 2” gap
 36" armored cable

 Weather resistant rugged aluminum housing
 Longer leads available upon request
 Mounting hardware included

 Built-in EOL resistors and diodes upon request
 Supervisory loops upon request

 Lifetime Warranty

}

4400AB
and bracket

Standard Gap 1/2 - 2”
Closed Loop

4400AB
SPDT
4402AB

Part Numbers

Biased Aluminum
Industrial Switch Set

WARRANTY:  Lifetime warranty against workmanship, material and factory defects. 
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.875 in
(22.2 mm)

2.6 in
(66 mm)

.60 in
(15.2 mm)

2.0 in
(50.8 mm)

4400 commercial     Built to Scale
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4400AB

Max. Initial Contact 
Resistance   (Ω)

.140

.140

Reed
Form

A
C

GRI PRODUCTS MEET OR EXCEED THESE MINIMUM GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS:

Part Number
4400AB
4402AB

Loop Type
Closed

Open/Closed

Electrical
Configuration

N/O
SPDT

Max. Contact 
Rating  (W)

5
5

Max. Switching 
Voltage  (VDC)

175
175

Max. Switching 
Current  (A)

.250

.250

Magnets have same case as switch.

Biased Aluminum
Industrial Switch Set

Brackets
GEORGE RISK INDUSTRIES, INC.
KIMBALL, NE 69145
www.grisk.com
1-800-445-5218
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7.43 in

.13 in
(depth)

.50 in

1.17 in

3.77 in

2.31 in
.75 in

.175 in
dia.

1.50 in

4.00 in

.13 in
.18 in
dia.

.17 x .23 in

2.72 in

.75 in

.63 in

.75 in
.18 x 1.69 in

.50 in

1.38 in

1.0 in

.14 x
.57in

1.85 in
2.25 in

1.24 in

3.90 in

3.0 in

1.48 in
(outside)

1.30 in
(inside)

.32 in

.95 in

2.42 in

2.0 in

1.17 in1.50 in

.16 x
.65 in

.09 in

.09 in

.32 in

2.50 in

1.0 in

2.05 in

1.14 in

2.17 in

.20 in
dia.

.70 in

2.87 in

2.47 in

1.83 in

1.54 in

1.93 in

.77 in

1.50 in

.19  in
dia.

1.48 in

.20 in
dia.

4.00 in

2.00 in

1.34 in

2.00 in

.20 in
dia.

.88 in.72 in

1.10 in

.47 in

3.00 in
2.00 in

.50 in

1.18 in

.95 in 1.84 in

.20 in
dia.

2.00 in 3.00 in.22 in
dia.

.20 in
dia.

1.95 in

2.06 in

.06 in

.18 in
dia.

.17 x .98 in

4.26 in

1.32 in

1.26 in

1.12 in

3.52 in

1.06 in 4.25 in

1.30

.17 x .80 in

.18 in
dia.

3.5 in

Armored Cable

S-12 Bracket

WARRANTY:  Lifetime warranty against workmanship, material and factory defects. 


